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Company Name Name Title Email Phone number MBE
Beth Andersen Accenture Oracle Sales Senior Manager beth.andersen@accenture.com (630) 815-9837 No
Keith Briscoe Oracle Education Lead keith.briscoe@accenture.com (678) 314-5903 No

John Bruhnke Managing Director John.bruhnke@ascent365.com (630) 887-7251 Yes

Abdul Hafiz Solution Architect ai.partners@ascent365.com (847) 323-8709 Yes
BVA Bear's Virtual Assistants, LLC now doing 
business as BVA Bear's IT Solutions Barbara Bear CEO - Founder barb.bear@bvabears.com (717) 440-5364 No

CherryRoad Technologies Jessica Krattiger Account Manager JKrattiger@gmail.com (262) 370-2929 No

Clear Insight Inc. Niraj Gupta President ngupta@clearinsightinc.com (202) 489-7861 Yes

DAJ Consulting LLC Deborah Jones President deborah dajconsulting.com (301) 604-7305 Yes

DK Consulting Lloyd Ramirez Senior Customer Engagement Manager lramirez@dkconsult.net (410) 419-0031 Yes

Jessica Marino Sales Manager jessica.marino@dlt.com (703) 868-7317 No

Rick Armstrong Account Manager rick.armstrong@dlt.com (703) 982-7672 No

Bianca Bonilla Account Manager II bianca.bonilla@dlt.com (703) 708-9635 No

ExpediteInfoTech Inc Nageswara Tripuramallu President and CEO ntripuramallu@expediteinfotech.com (301) 335-9683 Yes

David Stephens Account Executive dave.stephens@highstreetit.com (248) 613-8570 No

Julie Roche Proposal Manager julie.roche@highstreetit.com (561) 543-1000 No

Steve Shores Chief Solutions Architect steve.shores@highstreetit.com (410) 200-3414 No

IBM Daryl Cockerham Sales Leader dcockerham@ibm.com (540) 435-6238 No

Henry Saliu Principal hsaliu@ibs-mc.com (301) 922-4118 Yes

Olayinka (Ola) Anjorin CFO oanjorin@ibs-mc.com (240) 353-7496 Yes

Marieke, Inc. Stacy Metro Senior Director smetro@mariekeconsulting.com (202) 277-0673 No

Arpan Makwana VP - Oracle Business NA arpan.makwana@mastek.com (214) 430-0641 No

Seema Juneja Director - North America seema.juneja@mastek.com (714) 557-3383 No

Mitzi Riddle Regional Vice President K-12 mitzi.riddle@oracle.com (303) 324-9505 No

Mark Davies K12 Cloud Industry Sales Mark.Davies@oracle.com (804) 658-7249 No

Plante Moran Adam Satterwhite Sr. Manager adam.satterwhite@plantemoran.com (919) 360-4777 No

Precision Management Solutions Moyo Fakeye Director of Operations moyo@myprecisionsolutions.com (410) 501-7679 Yes

RighIT Solutions LLC Stu Nelson Semior Partner stu.nelson@righit.com (612) 889-6609 No

Sierra-Cedar Darren Smith Business Development Executive darren.smith@sierra-cedar.com (470) 233-6071 No

Dawn A Vincent Proposal Development Manager d.vincent@wegrp.com (765) 635-5920 Yes

Alex Martignago VP of Business Development a.martignago@wegrp.com (314) 603-4930 Yes

UKG Inc Wesley Witherington Public Sector Lead wesley.witherington@ukg.com (973) 865-6209 No

Oracle

The William Everett Group

Accenture

Ascent Innovations

DLT Solutions

Highstreet IT Solutions

IBS Management and Consultancy Services

Mastek Inc


